Bus

Go to website

. Bus $1.97 d1ninsda - KnIngiaasiuaLme:Pak Kret -
Ramkhamhaeng University

Direction Route schedule
fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop — fqm‘ﬁuaq;visual stop fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop — fqrﬂ‘i"i(u,a\*l;visual stop
77 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
am"ﬁuao;visual stop

Wednesday 00:00
nanmlininsn;Pak Kret Market

Thursday 00:00
ADEIUYFAT, NIV TFINEIUATIN15;Soi Bunsiri, Vib-
haram Hospital (Opposite) Friday 00:00
asvNLRasinnSa;Opposite Major Hollywood Pakkret

Saturday 00:00
1 dan.usnrninia;Ptt Gas Station Pakkret Junction

Sunday 00:00
mwj’msﬁaﬂﬁuau;Opposite Soi Ton Son
avuuingSnansn wavimuey;Opposite Big C Extra Route info
Chaengwattana Direction: 3adiuas;visual stop

Stops: 77

mg'ﬁ’mmalau;Sai Lom Village
Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

msoﬁ]mmjﬂmﬁ”l‘ﬁﬂmaa 3;Srichaithong 3 Village (Oppo-
site) u
U'&Qjﬁn U212
A3819AF1599; Thai Police Band e <

IR3OH

u-2711
AIns1E

nvNLEUNSaLIsuy;Central Chaengwattana (Oppo-

. z
site) A / UL
~ . . as . . & 1
navuINdgaiun1sInn1sleyey1ATain; Opposite Panyapi- ;,;- Yoo i
wat Institute of Management b‘ S
uunus ; : o
myuuAENSWe;Sirisub Village P L '
drwldtay S
vasenliasnavsiil;After Muang Thong Thani Junction & i
u3nins : & 4§ el
f BT o # it 2 F10WS12
v oo = \-.--=""<’. . )j : )
wInue-Unin5a41;Chaengwattana-Pakkret 41 e £ L ATRE et
uInwWAD 7 f | ) \
fqanaf;Dulux Colour ey W A '
qan Lhwanln | B OpenStreetMap ibutors -
& INAATKATY ”
riauuanuiﬁmu:-ﬂizfﬁ'\%u;Before Chaengwat- B 7.97 —ithainie - uudvendoswdawe;Pak Kret - BusMaps

. Ramkhamhaeng University
tana-Prachachuen Intersection

‘ﬁaULﬂMZ‘Vi’Wl’i’]LI;SOi Kheha Tha Sai


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-97-1374725213-3211554287
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-97-1374725213-3211554287
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-97-1374725213-3211554287

A.g5fatioufing;Bus stop
mjﬁmm%tﬁw‘r?ﬁamu;Muban Garden City Lagoon
wyUusIEWan;Ratchaphruek Village
WLUAddS 11;Passorn Village 11

AsvNTaLlsE I FUUUN 2;0Opposite Soi
Prachchuen-Nont 2

m\i‘ﬁmmmquﬁtw‘ﬁs;Opposite Phongphet Market
araufuiamit 1;Soi Chinnakhet 1

arauduiami 2;Soi Chinnakhet 2
m\‘lcﬁml,%auahnawﬂaamﬂsu;Central Prison Klong Prem
a5 WWhaunfinaa;Provincial Electricity Authority

. INHATAENT (ﬂszm’m’mﬁ’sm 3);Kasetsart University
(Ngamwongwan Gate 3)

. INBATANFAS (ﬂfism'\moﬁmu 1);Kasetsart University
(Ngamwongwan Gate 1)

ma'\mamﬁué;Amonphan Market
m‘Nﬂ]ﬂummmamﬁué;OppOSite Amornphan Market
patauvLluu;Bangkhen Market

BTS 391851 (nvaan 4);Bts Ratchayothin Station (Exit 4)
asvTNRas S TaEuU; Major Ratchayothin
wensela5u;Ratchayothin Intersection

wausan1ilen 42;Soi Ratchadaphisek 42
sﬁamﬁa‘lmg';Soi Suea Yai
u.51uAnIUNSIn;Chandrakasem Rajabhat University

nsuEILETNN5ANTEUINYsEnd; Department of Internation-
al Trade Promotion

wanMILI19;Huai Khwang Intersection
afaua1Ans17 25;Soi Lat Phrao 25
annildiuiwavaiawsni;Ladprao Fire Station
afaua1aws1n 35/1;Lat Phrao Soi 35/1

2aeN1IU1;Soi Phawana



aaua1ans1) 41/1:Lat Phrao Soi 41/1

A9 59 auRYataLdun;Phibool Uppatham School
(Opposite)

paadgenu 2;Saphan 2 Market
du.Twade;Plice Station Chokchai
nanlade 4;Chok Chai 4 Market
afaua1aws1n 57;Soi Lat Phrao 57
ﬁnmﬁm*ﬁmmw%n;Suksapan Panit Lat Phrao
sweiianansna;Post Office Lat Phrao
w¥a8a1AWs17 67/1;Lat Phrao Soi 67/1
afaua1aws1? 71;Soi Lat Prao 71
a¥aa1AWs17 79;Lat Phrao Soi 79
ﬁﬂsﬁmﬂwém;Big C Lat Phrao
ATNUINADLAIANTI? 106;0pposite Soi Lat Phrao 106
oAW1 89;Soi Lat Phrao 89
arasa1AWs17 93;Lat Phrao Soi 93
vgﬂuauﬁ;Food Land

5w.a'mW‘§'n;Lat Phrao Hospital
afaua1AWs13 97;Soi Lat Phrao 97
a¥a8a1AW317 99;Soi Lat Phrao 99
afaua1ans1? 101;Lat Phrao Soi101
TOUANANI) 101/2;Soi Lat Phrao 101/2
afaua1aws13 107;Lat Phrao Soi 107
SW.1as11;Wetthani Hospital
afaua1anws13 113;Lat Phrao Soi 113
Sunnsanas1:N Mark Plaza
AaeIIWALN 42;Soi Ramkhamhaeng 42
3W.574A K, Ramkhamngae Hospital

a1A1smaswann; The Plaza Building



Tadndn1;0sotspa
AsAvwvvlszmnelne;Sports Authority of Thailand
ﬂuﬂwﬁqﬁa 1.57ALuY;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty Press

RTUa;visual stop

$.97 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mueang Nonthaburi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



